

Unibat to be retailed by Iron Pony Motorsports

Europe's leading powersports battery brand signs major US Distribution

RIVERSIDE, CA, USA, November 16, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Riverside, CA (Nov. 16, 2016) – <u>Unibat</u> to be retailed by Iron Pony Motorsports



Unibat is excited to announce their new partnership with Iron Pony Motorsports. Iron Pony is an Ohio-based multi-channel retailer of powersports parts, apparel and accessories. Their competitive pricing and expansive catalog of name-brand merchandise has provided second to none savings to motorsport enthusiasts for well over 40 years. Unibat is proud have their consumer-friendly battery included into Iron Pony's growing



After many years of researching the effectiveness of the Unibat product line, we are excited to now offer the high quality Unibat powersports battery line to our customers."

Frank Lark-VP Marketing-Iron
Pony

list of featured vendors.

Victor Hernandez, VP Sales & Marketing for Unibat USA, states "We are very excited to be working with Iron Pony. Iron Pony is one of the top multi-channel retailers in the country, with a focus on the customer, and we look forward to working with their team"

According to Frank Lark, VP of Marketing for Iron Pony "after many years of researching the effectiveness of the Unibat product line, we are excited to now offer the high quality Unibat powersports battery line to our customers."

About Unibat USA - Unibat USA is the exclusive, US distributor of Europe's leading powersports battery brand.

Based in Riverside, CA, with distribution from Houston, TX, the company offers a complete line of AGM batteries for all powersports applications. More information can be found at www.unibatus.com. To contact the company, please call 408-784-2926, or email at info@unibatus.com

Kevin Riley Unibat USA 408 784 2926 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.